LANCASTER UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS’ UNION

Student Trustee

Quota 0 [134.66]
Quota 1[105.17]

¢ Number of seats to fill2

o Valid votes/[if!
e Spoiled Ballot count

Candidates

Laura Yianni (l.yianni@lancaster.ac.uk)
Thomas Cross (t.e.cross@lancaster.ac.uk)
Noah Katz (n.katz@lancaster.ac.uk)

Jack Drummond
(j.drummond@lancaster.ac.uk)

Reopen Nominations

Non transferrable
Differential loss

Totals

Stage 1
1st
Prefs.
140.0
101.0
83.0

61.0

19.0

0.0
0.0

404.0

Elimination Elected?
Stage 1
140.0 Yes
18.0 119.0 Yes

3.0 [REHOES No

- No
61.0
- No
19.0
59.0 59.0

0.0

404.0



